First Name
Araceli
Michelle (Theres
Jorge

Keith

Anita
Jessica
Jennifer
Dennis
Heather McGee
Tatyana
Kimberly
Melissa
Kimberly
Kristina
Henry
Dorrett
Riana
Margaret
Teri
Victoria
Rainbow
Cindy
Sirisha
Mario
Yanely
Christopher
Nahid
FERNANDO
Carina
Christina
Susan
Calvin
Rafaela
Lindsey

Lorena

Last Name
Alvarez
Anaya
Andrade Cortes
Bacon
Carlos
Chan
Coleman
Curran
Decauwer
Dmitriyeva
Duong
Ericsson
Freitas
Godinez
Hua
Lambey
Leach
Lednicky
Lewallen
Menzies
Moore
Morales
Pingali
Porter
Pulido
Raines
Razi
ROMERO
Serrano
Undan
Victoria
Yu
Cisneros
Simonds

Romero

Position/Title

Coast Community College District District Budget Director and Grants Manager

College/District

Gavilan College

San Bernardino CCD

San Bernardino Valley College
Fullerton College/NOCCCD
Pasadena City College

Director, Fiscal Services

Associate Director of Fiscal Services

Vice President of Administrative Services
Campus Accounting Manager

Principal Accountant

Butte College / CCC Technology Ce Executive Director, CCC Tech Center
Allan Hancock College VP Finance and Administration
Chaffey College Director, Budgeting & Grant Compliance
Mt. San Jacinto Community Colleg Accountant

Clovis Community College and Ma Business Office Manager

College of the Siskiyous Director of Fiscal Services

Merced Community College Distir¢ Associate Director, Business & Fiscal Services
YCCD

Fullerton College

Senior Director of College Administrative Services
Vice President, Administrative Services

Compton Community College Dir of Acctg.

Mt. San Jacinto Community Colleg Financial and Technical Analyst

American River College/Los Rios C Director of Administrative Services, Campus Operations
Shasta Executive Director of Business Services
VP Business and Administrative Services
Chief Accounting Officer

Budget Analyst

Contra Costa

College of the Sequoias
Imperial CCD
Foothill-De Anza Community Colle Director, Budget Operations & Grants
Monterey Peninsula College Director, Fiscal Services

San Mateo County Community Co Director of General Services
Cosumnes River Community Colle( Director of Administrative Services
SDCCD
IMPERIAL VALLEY COMMUNITY CC ACCOUNTANT

Long Beach City College

Associate Vice Chancellor - Finance and Business Services

Accounting Supervisor
MiraCosta College District Interim Accounting Manager
West Valley-Mission Community C Budget Director

Bakersfield College VP, Finance and Administrative Services
Kern Community College District Budget Analyst

San Bernardino CCD

Cccco

Interim Associate Director of Fiscal Services
Director of Fiscal Standards and Accountability

Email

aalvarez85@cccd.edu
tanaya@gavilan.edu
jandrade@sbccd.edu
kbacon@valleycollege.edu
acarlos@fullcoll.edu
jchan68@pasadena.edu
jcoleman@ccctechcenter.org
dennis.curran@hancockcollege.edu
heather.decauwer@chaffey.edu
tdmitriyeva@msjc.edu
kimberly.duong@cloviscollege.edu
melissaericsson@sbcglobal.net
kimberly.freitas@mccd.edu
godinezk@yosemite.edu
hhua@fullcoll.edu
dlambey@compton.edu
rseto@msjc.edu
lednicm@arc.losrios.edu
tlewallen@shastacollege.edu
vmenzies@contracosta.edu
rainbowp@cos.edu
cindy.morales@imperial.edu
pingalisirisha@fhda.edu
mporter@mpc.edu
pulidoy@smccd.edu
rainesc@crc.losrios.edu
nrazi@sdccd.edu
fernando.romero@imperial.edu
cserrano@lbcc.edu
cundan@miracosta.edu
susan.victoria@wvm.edu
calvin.yu@bakersfieldcollege.edu
rcisnero@kccd.edu
Isimonds@sbccd.edu

Iromero@cccco.edu

Phone
7144384658
408-848-4739
909-388-6955
9515670684
7149927012
626-585-7508
5308794165
805.922.6966 x3221
9096526021
9514658251
5593246423
530-925-6608
2093846202
2095885380
714-992-7018

13109001600 Ext 2103

951-346-2581
9167185835
5302427689
(510) 215-3847
5597376194
760-355-6235
650.949.6261
917-344-9432
6503586863
916-691-7251
6193886773
7603556238
5629384185
7607956834
4087414089
404-903-6800
661-444-4605
19096358882
9163323668



