

First Name	Last Name	College/District	Position/Title	Email	Phone
Araceli	Alvarez	Coast Community College District	District Budget Director and Grants Manager	aalvarez85@cccd.edu	7144384658
Michelle (Theres	Anaya	Gavilan College	Director, Fiscal Services	tanaya@gavilan.edu	408-848-4739
Jorge	Andrade Cortes	San Bernardino CCD	Associate Director of Fiscal Services	jandrade@sbccd.edu	909-388-6955
Keith	Bacon	San Bernardino Valley College	Vice President of Administrative Services	kbacon@valleycollege.edu	9515670684
Anita	Carlos	Fullerton College/NOCCCD	Campus Accounting Manager	acarlos@fullcoll.edu	7149927012
Jessica	Chan	Pasadena City College	Principal Accountant	jchan68@pasadena.edu	626-585-7508
Jennifer	Coleman	Butte College / CCC Technology Ce	Executive Director, CCC Tech Center	jcoleman@ccctechcenter.org	5308794165
Dennis	Curran	Allan Hancock College	VP Finance and Administration	dennis.curran@hancockcollege.edu	805.922.6966 x3221
Heather McGee	Decauwer	Chaffey College	Director, Budgeting & Grant Compliance	heather.decauwer@chaffey.edu	9096526021
Tatyana	Dmitriyeva	Mt. San Jacinto Community Colleg	Accountant	tdmitriyeva@msjc.edu	9514658251
Kimberly	Duong	Clovis Community College and Ma	Business Office Manager	kimberly.duong@cloviscollege.edu	5593246423
Melissa	Ericsson	College of the Siskiyous	Director of Fiscal Services	melissaericsson@sbcglobal.net	530-925-6608
Kimberly	Freitas	Merced Community College Distir	Associate Director, Business & Fiscal Services	kimberly.freitas@mccd.edu	2093846202
Kristina	Godinez	YCCD	Senior Director of College Administrative Services	godinezk@yosemite.edu	2095885380
Henry	Hua	Fullerton College	Vice President, Administrative Services	hhua@fullcoll.edu	714-992-7018
Dorrett	Lambey	Compton Community College	Dir of Acctg.	dlambey@compton.edu	13109001600 Ext 2103
Riana	Leach	Mt. San Jacinto Community Colleg	Financial and Technical Analyst	rseto@msjc.edu	951-346-2581
Margaret	Lednický	American River College/Los Rios C	Director of Administrative Services, Campus Operations	lednicm@arc.losrios.edu	9167185835
Teri	Lewallen	Shasta	Executive Director of Business Services	tlewallen@shastacollege.edu	5302427689
Victoria	Menzies	Contra Costa	VP Business and Administrative Services	vmenzies@contracosta.edu	(510) 215-3847
Rainbow	Moore	College of the Sequoias	Chief Accounting Officer	rainbowp@cos.edu	5597376194
Cindy	Morales	Imperial CCD	Budget Analyst	cindy.morales@imperial.edu	760-355-6235
Sirisha	Pingali	Foothill-De Anza Community Colle	Director, Budget Operations & Grants	pingalisirisha@fhda.edu	650.949.6261
Mario	Porter	Monterey Peninsula College	Director, Fiscal Services	mporter@mpc.edu	917-344-9432
Yanely	Pulido	San Mateo County Community Co	Director of General Services	pulidoy@smccd.edu	6503586863
Christopher	Raines	Cosumnes River Community Colle	Director of Administrative Services	rainesc@crc.losrios.edu	916-691-7251
Nahid	Razi	SDCCD	Associate Vice Chancellor - Finance and Business Services	nrazi@sdccd.edu	6193886773
FERNANDO	ROMERO	IMPERIAL VALLEY COMMUNITY CC	ACCOUNTANT	fernando.romero@imperial.edu	7603556238
Carina	Serrano	Long Beach City College	Accounting Supervisor	cserrano@lbcc.edu	5629384185
Christina	Undan	MiraCosta College District	Interim Accounting Manager	cundan@miracosta.edu	7607956834
Susan	Victoria	West Valley-Mission Community C	Budget Director	susan.victoria@wvm.edu	4087414089
Calvin	Yu	Bakersfield College	VP, Finance and Administrative Services	calvin.yu@bakersfieldcollege.edu	404-903-6800
Rafaela	Cisneros	Kern Community College District	Budget Analyst	rcisnero@kccd.edu	661-444-4605
Lindsey	Simonds	San Bernardino CCD	Interim Associate Director of Fiscal Services	lsimonds@sbccd.edu	19096358882
Lorena	Romero	CCCCO	Director of Fiscal Standards and Accountability	lromero@cccco.edu	9163323668